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at regional theatres to: 

 
Audio Described performances 
and Touch Tours 
 
Captioned performances 
 
Signed performances 
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INTRODUCTION 
 
 
 
This is our 2nd brochure and once again has been 
produced by Sheffield Caption Support Group, 
Scene and Sound and Sheffield Royal Society for 
the Blind.  We are all campaigning for sensory 
access to theatres, cinemas and the arts. 
 
We wanted to produce a brochure where many 
different theatres could advertise their sensory 
performances all in one place.  This would make it 
easier for people to find access performances 
across the Yorkshire region. 
 
This brochure is in its infancy and we hope to 
produce further booklets, and hopefully obtain 
information from many more theatres. 
 
 
All information is correct at time of going to print. 
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SCENE AND SOUND 
 
 
 
Scene and Sound is a community group, which is 
currently run by volunteers.  Our aim is to provide 
information about regional venues, both 
professional and amateur, for deaf, deafened, hard 
of hearing, blind, partially sighted and autistic 
people. 
 
We have been working with Scene and Sound and 
hope that as well as this brochure, we can 
advertise performances on their fantastic website: 
 
www.sceneandsound.co.uk 
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EAST YORKSHIRE 
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Hull 
Hull Truck Theatre 
50 Ferensway, Hull, HU2 8LB 
Box Office:  01482 323638 
hulltruck.co.uk 
 
 
 
 

 
The Hypocrite Thu 16 Mar 

Wed 22 Mar 
7.30pm 
2.00pm 

 Richard III Thu 18 May 7.30pm 
 Mighty Atoms Thu 22 June 7.30pm 

 The Hypocrite Thu 23 Mar 7.30pm 
Richard III Wed 24 May 7.30pm 

 Mighty Atoms Wed 28 June 7.30pm 

 The Hypocrite Sat 11 Mar 2.00pm 

 Richard III Sat 20 May 2.00pm 

 Mighty Atoms Sat 17 June 2.00pm 

 
The Hypocrite Thu 16 Mar 

Wed 22 Mar 
6.30pm 
1.00pm 

 Richard III Thu 18 May 6.30pm 

 Mighty Atoms Thu 22 June 6.30pm 
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NORTH YORKSHIRE 
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Harrogate 
Harrogate Theatre 
Oxford Street, Harrogate, HG1 1QF 
Box Office:  01423 502116 
harrogatetheatre.co.uk 

 
 
 
 

 Molly’s Marvellous 
Moustache 

Fri 24 Feb 2.00pm 

 Invincible 
The Verdict 
Emperor’s New Clothes 
Don’t Dress For Dinner 

Sat 18 Mar 
Fri 31 Mar 
Thu 13 Apr 
Thu 11 May 

2.30pm 
7.30pm 
5.00pm 
7.30pm 

 
   
Invincible Fri 17 Mar 7.30pm 

 The Verdict 
Emperor’s New Clothes 
Don’t Dress For Dinner 
 

Thu 30 Mar 
Wed 12 Apr 
Fri 12 May 

7.30pm 
5.00pm 
7.30pm 

 Invincible Thu 16 Mar 7.30pm 
The Verdict Sat 1 Apr 2.30pm 

 Emperor’s New Clothes 
Don’t Dress For Dinner 

Thu 13 Apr 
Sat 13 May 
 

12.00pm 
2.30pm 

 Molly’s Marvellous 
Moustache 

Fri 24 Feb 11.00am 
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Scarborough 
Stephen Joseph Theatre 
Westborough, Scarborough, 
YO11 1JW 
Box Office:  01723 370541 
sjt.uk.com 

 
 
 
 
 
There are currently no accessible performances at 
Stephen Joseph Theatre on sale.  Please keep checking 
their website, as above, for updates. 
 
Any accessible performances at this theatre will be 
included in the next Access Now brochure in July 2017. 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=stephen+joseph+theatre+scarborough&view=detailv2&&id=675F5BE2D301135CD7CF9058B284B2BA11BCD526&selectedIndex=2&ccid=Osp39BGc&simid=608007313879730690&thid=OIP.M3aca77f4119c45efc2bb5587cbab0efcH0
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York 
York Theatre Royal 
St Leonard’s Place, York, YO1 7HD 
Box Office:  01904 623568 
yorktheatreroyal.co.uk 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Murder Margaret and Me Thu 2 Mar 

Sat 4 Mar 
7.30pm 
2.30pm 

 Silver Lining Sat 1 Apr 2.30pm 

 Cyrano Sat 15 Apr 2.30pm 

 The Tenant of Wildfell 
Hall 

Thu 4 May 
Sat 6 May 

7.30pm 
2.30pm 

 Our Man in Havana Sat 3 June 2.30pm 

 Everything is Possible 
The York Suffragettes 

Thu 29 June 7.30pm 

 Murder Margaret and Me Fri 3 Mar 3.30pm 

 The Tenant of Wildfell 
Hall 

Fri 5 May 7.30pm 

 Everything is Possible 
The York Suffragettes 
 

Fri 30 June 
Sat 1 July 

7.30pm 
2.30pm 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=york+theatre+royal&view=detailv2&&id=77735D2C87D6B27C34508143DC5AF66563462C49&selectedIndex=16&ccid=18XPObM6&simid=608018549511293724&thid=OIP.Md7c5cf39b33ab2bfdd26d410cbc8fa4eo0
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Murder Margaret and Me Sat 4 Mar 2.30pm 

 The Tenant of Wildfell 
Hall 

Sat 6 May 2.30pm 

 
Murder Margaret and Me Thu 2 Mar 2.00pm 
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SOUTH YORKSHIRE 
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Doncaster 
Cast 
Waterdale, Doncaster, DN1 3BU 
Box Office:  01302 303959 
castindoncaster.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Thisbe Thu 2 Mar 7.45pm 

 
 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=cast+doncaster&view=detailv2&&id=F95DF5D712CC638B4912140162AC826341FF133A&selectedIndex=1&ccid=rxof6EO6&simid=608007511443505755&thid=OIP.Maf1a1fe843baf60c723b1e37e8e6dcf9H0
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Rotherham 
Rotherham Civic Theatre 
40 Bridgegate, Rotherham, S60 1PQ 
Box Office: 01709 823621 
rotherhamtheatres.co.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
There are currently no accessible performances at 
Rotherham Civic Theatre on sale.  Please keep checking 
their website, as above, for updates. 
 
Any accessible performances at this theatre will be 
included in the next Access Now brochure in July 2017. 
 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=rotherham+civic+theatre&view=detailv2&&id=A2C769157C4660F2D78FFBE66E18BF301A619553&selectedIndex=2&ccid=wfdtSIa4&simid=607994325901706462&thid=OIP.Mc1f76d4886b82a7c9a200b0d372e8f30o0
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Sheffield 
Montgomery Theatre 
Surrey Street, Sheffield, S1 2LG 
Box Office:  0114 249 6000 
TheMontgomery.org.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
There are currently no accessible performances at 
Montgomery Theatre on sale.  Please keep checking their 
website, as above, for updates. 
 
Any accessible performances at this theatre will be 
included in the next Access Now brochure in July 2017. 
 
 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=montgomery+theatre+sheffield&view=detailv2&&id=F9F5613FD4AEF9BF35F183C3E910B88854AB7F40&selectedIndex=8&ccid=0Mv/BNQ+&simid=608038748746680191&thid=OIP.Md0cbff04d43ea406216082afc4f3a08co0


- 16 - 

 

Sheffield Theatres 
55 Norfolk Street, Sheffield, S1 1DA 
Box Office:  0114 249 6000 
sheffieldtheatres.co.uk 

 
 
 
 
 

Crucible Theatre 

 
 

   
Everybody’s Talking 
About Jamie 

Thu 16 Feb 7.30pm 

Dr Frankenstein Thu 23 Mar 7.30pm 
Julius Caesar Tue 6 June 7.30pm 
The Who’s Tommy *Thu 22 Jun-

Sat 1 July 
 

 
   
Everybody’s Talking 
About Jamie 

Sat 25 Feb 2.30pm 

Dr Frankenstein Sat 25 Mar 2.30pm 
 Julius Caesar Wed 7 June 2.30pm 

 The Who’s Tommy *Thu 22 Jun-
Sat 1 July 

 

* The Who’s Tommy offers captioning, audio description 
and sign language interpretation across all 
performances. 
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Everybody’s Talking 
About Jamie 

Thu 16 Feb 6.00pm 

Julius Caesar Tue 6 June 6.00pm 
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Lyceum Theatre 

 
 

   
Blood Brothers Thu 2 Feb 7.45pm 
Ghost Thu 9 Feb 7.45pm 

 The Play That Goes 
Wrong 

Thu 16 Feb 7.45pm 

 Gaslight Thu 23 Feb 7.45pm 
A Passionate Woman Thu 2 Mar 7.45pm 
Running Wild Sat 11 Mar 2.00pm 
Casanova (AD only) Sat 1 Apr 3.00pm 
The Full Monty Thu 13 Apr 7.45pm 
Jane Eyre Thu 20 Apr 7.15pm 
Shirley Valentine Thu 27 Apr 7.45pm 
Fantastic Mr Fox Thu 4 May 1.30pm 
The Curious Incident Of 
The Dog in The Night-
time 

Thu 18 May 7.45pm 

La Strada Thu 25 May 7.45pm 
Dirty Dancing Thu 8 Jun 7.45pm 

 Dreamboats and 
Petticoats 

Thu 29 June 7.45pm 
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Blood Brothers Sat 4 Feb 3.00pm 
Ghost Sat 11 Feb 3.00pm 
The Play That Goes 
Wrong 

Sat 18 Feb 3.00pm 

Gaslight Fri 24 Feb 7.45pm 
A Passionate Woman Sat 4 Mar 3.00pm 
Running Wild Fri 10 Mar 7.15pm 
The Full Monty Sat 15 Apr 3.00pm 
Jane Eyre Sat 22 Apr 2.00pm 
Shirley Valentine Sat 29 Apr 3.00pm 
Fantastic Mr Fox Sat 6 May 2.00pm 
The Curious Incident Of 
The Dog In The Night-
time 

Sat 20 May 3.00pm 

La Strada Sat 27 May 3.00pm 
Dirty Dancing Sat 10 Jun 3.00pm 

 Dreamboats and 
Petticoats 

Sat 1 Jul 3.00pm 

 
 
Running Wild 

 
Sat 11 Mar 

 
12.30pm 

Casanova 
 

Sat 1 Apr 12.30pm 

 Running Wild Sat 11 Mar 2.00pm 
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Studio Theatre 

 

There are currently no accessible performances at Studio 
Theatre on sale.  Please keep checking Sheffield Theatres 
website (sheffieldtheatres.co.uk), for updates. 
 
Any accessible performances at this theatre will be 
included in the next Access Now brochure in July 2017. 
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WEST YORKSHIRE 
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Bradford 
Alhambra Theatre 
Morley Street, Bradford, BD7 1AJ 
Box Office:  01274 432000 
bradford-theatres.co.uk 

 
 

 
   
Sister Act Sat 25 Feb 2.30pm 
Sunny Afternoon Sat 4 Mar 2.30pm 
The Full Monty Sat 18 Mar 2.30pm 
Anita and Me Sat 25 Mar 2.30pm 
Joseph And His Amazing 
Technicolour Dream Coat 

Thu 6 Apr 2.00pm 

The Wedding Singer Sat 29 Apr 2.30pm 
Dirty Dancing 
The Commitments 
Funny Girl 

Sat 6 May 
Sat 13 May 
Sat 10 Jun 

2.30pm 
2.30pm 
2.30pm 
 

 Peter Pan Sun 15 Jan 1.00pm 
Sister Act Fri 24 Feb 7.30pm 
Sunny Afternoon Fri 3 Mar 7.30pm 
The Full Monty Fri 17 Mar 7.30pm 
Anita and Me Wed 22 Mar 7.30pm 
The Wedding Singer Fri 28 Apr 8.30pm 

 Dirty Dancing Fri 5 May 8.30pm 
 The Commitments Fri 12 May 7.30pm 
 Funny Girl Fri 9 Jun 7.30pm 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=bradford+alhambra&view=detailv2&&id=4EBE347186D35686F9EC695D90C5E7BFB1361815&selectedIndex=0&ccid=mHGyvv7Y&simid=608045337223040150&thid=OIP.M9871b2befed8fce5647dcda3da0ec632H0
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Sister Act Thu 23 Feb 7.30pm 
Sunny Afternoon Thu 2 Mar 7.30pm 
Joseph And His Amazing 
Technicolour Dream Coat 

Thu 6 Apr 7.30pm 

Dirty Dancing Thu 4 May 7.30pm 
The Commitments Thu 11 May 7.30pm 

 Funny Girl Thu 8 Jun 7.30pm 
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Leeds 
Leeds Grand Theatre 
46 New Briggate, Leeds, LS1 6NZ 
Box Office:  0844 848 2700 
leedsgrandtheatre.com 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Cinderella Tue 21 Feb 7.00pm 
Hansel and Gretel Sat 25 Feb 2.00pm 

 Northern Ballet – 
Casanova 

Sat 18 Mar 2.30pm 

 Mamma Mia Thu 15 Jun 2.30pm 
 

 Curious Incident of the 
Dog in the Night Time 
Gangsta Gran 

Fri 3 Mar 
 
Sat 6 May 

7.30pm 
 
2.30pm 

Mamma Mia Thu 22 Jun 7.30pm 
 

 
Mamma Mia Thu 15 Jun 2.30pm 

 

 
Cinderella Tue 21 Feb 5.45pm 

 Hansel and Gretel Sat 25 Feb 12.45pm 

 Northern Ballet – 
Casanova 

Sat 18 Mar 12.00pm 

 Mamma Mia Thu 15 Jun 1.30pm 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=leeds+grand+theatre&view=detailv2&&id=05CD88FB7DA34EDEC4E8697185B5B9832371E49C&selectedIndex=66&ccid=YsLB0IYQ&simid=608026276159357556&thid=OIP.M62c2c1d08610bdb688f9642111c596e5o0
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The Carriageworks Theatre 
Electric Press, Millennium Square, 
Leeds, LS2 3AD 
Box Office:  0113 376 0318 
leeds.gov.uk/carriageworks 

 
 
 
 
 

 Meet Fred Thu 16 Mar 7.30pm 

 Jekyll & Hyde The 
Musical 

Wed 17 May 7.30pm 

 

  

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=carriageworks+theatre+leeds&view=detailv2&&id=549B9B81A34FA37997C909377D708D74CE64B72B&selectedIndex=2&ccid=N14h1HW+&simid=608048189079355539&thid=OIP.M375e21d475be7c2ae7c7cd397c756dc6o0
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West Yorkshire Playhouse 
Playhouse Square, Quarry Hill, 
Leeds, LS2 7UP 
Box Office:  0113 213 7700 
wyp.org.uk 

 
 
 

 
   
Pygmalion 
 
Romeo & Juliet 
 
*The Who’s Tommy 
 
The Graduate 
 
The Grapes of Wrath 
 
Ode to Leeds 
 
Barber Shop Chronicles 

Sat 18 Feb 
Thu 23 Feb 
Thu 23 Mar 
Sat 25 Mar 
Thu 4-Sat 13 
May 
Sat 13 May 
Thu 18 May 
Thu 25 May 
Sat 3 Jun 
Sat 24 Jun 
Thu 29 Jun 
Sat 22 Jul 
Thu 27 Jul 

2.00pm 
7.45pm 
7.30pm 
2.00pm 
 
 
2.30pm 
7.45pm 
7.30pm 
2.00pm 
2.30pm 
7.45pm 
2.30pm 
7.45pm 

 

* The Who’s Tommy offers captioning, audio 
description and sign language interpretation across all 
performances 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=west+yorkshire+playhouse&view=detailv2&&id=1704BF5B303C8C3D36F80236268DEDC1B8DF8DF0&selectedIndex=1&ccid=QtpGchoV&simid=608040346469993799&thid=OIP.M42da46721a1543bb675b7e59aa33b8e6H0
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 Pygmalion 
Romeo & Juliet 
Pink Mist 
*The Who’s Tommy 
 
The Graduate 
The Grapes of Wrath 
Ode to Leeds 
Barber Shop Chronicles 

Wed 15 Feb 
Fri 17 Mar 
Thu 30 Mar 
Thu 4 May-
Sat 13 May 
Wed 10 May 
Fri 2 Jun 
Wed 21 Jun 
Fri 21 Jun 

7.45pm 
7.30pm 
7.45pm 
 
 
7.45pm 
7.30pm 
7.45pm 
7.45pm 
 

 Pygmalion 
Romeo & Juliet 
 
Furnace: Scratch 
 
Putting the Band Back 
Together 
Tank 
Jenna Watt: Faslane 
*The Who’s Tommy 
 
Lifeboat 
The Graduate 
The Grapes of Wrath 
Ode to Leeds 
 
Barber Shop Chronicles 

Sat 11 Feb 
Wed 8 Mar 
Tue 14 Mar 
Wed 29 Mar 
Thu 6 Jul 
Fri 31 Mar 
 
Mon 3 Apr 
Sat 8 Apr 
Thu 4 May-
Sat 13 May 
Tue 9 May 
Tue 16 May 
Sat 27 May 
Wed 14 Jun 
Sat 1 Jul 
Sat 15 Jul 

2.00pm 
7.30pm 
7.30pm 
8.00pm 
8.00pm 
8.00pm 
 
8.00pm 
8.00pm 
 
 
7.00pm 
7.45pm 
2.00pm 
7.45pm 
2.30pm 
2.30pm 
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 Contained 
Romeo & Juliet 
The First Hippo on the 
Moon 
The Who’s Tommy 
The Gruffalo 

Sat 11 Mar 
Tues 21 Mar 
Fri 7 Apr 
 
Thu 11 May 
Fri 28 Jul 

2.30pm 
12.00pm 
11.00am 
 
1.30pm 
11.00am 
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Huddersfield 
Lawrence Batley Theatre 
Queen's Square, Queen Street, 
Huddersfield, HD1 2SP 
Box Office 01484 430528 
thelbt.org 

 
 
 
 
There are no accessible performances at the Lawrence 
Batley Theatre from February to June 2017.   
 
Keep checking their website, as above, for further 
information. 
 
Any new accessible performances at this theatre will be 
included in the next Access Now brochure in July 2017. 
 
 
  

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=lawrence+batley+theatre&view=detailv2&&id=B4C748CE28C47F38779CFAFC2EFD34D4B49CFE10&selectedIndex=2&ccid=KZbuMjdF&simid=608030923312137546&thid=OIP.M2996ee323745cce4820b66c5adddf948H0
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Wakefield 
Theatre Royal 
Drury Lane, Wakefield, WF1 2TE 
Box Office: 01924 211311 
Minicom: 01924 215522 
theatreroyalwakefield.co.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
There are no accessible performances at the Theatre 
Royal from February to June 2017.   
 
Keep checking their website, as above, for further 
information. 
 
Any new accessible performances at this theatre will be 
included in the next Access Now brochure in July 2017. 
 
 

 
If you would like a copy of this 
brochure in large print or to be sent by 
email, please contact: 
 
access.now@yahoo.com 
 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=theatre+royal+wakefield&view=detailv2&&id=9F4DFCE6F7A069697DB1141F555330EFCC8A2DD8&selectedIndex=9&ccid=h43jirrm&simid=608042257727619429&thid=OIP.M878de38abae68e28a3cd71594829f5a0o0

